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ANNAMACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCES
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION)
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22
| MBA 1l Semester (R19) & MCA lll Semester (R20)
EVENT Il - SEMESTER

First Spell of Instructions 24.11.2021 to 12.01.2022 (7 Weeks)
Internal Examinations = 1% MID 17.01.2022 to 22.01.2022
Second Spell of Instructions 24.01.2022 to 26.03.2022 ( 8 Weeks)
Internal Examinations — 2% MID 27.03.2022 to 04.04.2022
Conduct of Laboratory End Examinations & Preparations 05.03.2022 to 09.04.2022
Semester End Examinations 11.04.2022 to 23.04.2022
Commencement of Class Work for the next Semester 25.04.2022

CIE- Continuous Intemal Examination, SEE- Semester End Examination

ot

Dean, Academics ; PRINCIPAL
Date: 08.11.2021
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Movember, 2021
Day Date Particulars 'E:yf DayOrder
Wednesday | 24.11.2021 :Tl.“;:nf pell: Classwork commences for Il MBA & MCA 1 |
Faculty Meeting:
ARG 26.112021 To ﬁna{ize assegsmenl pattern & Targets ¢ :
| Priday 26.11.2021 3 Il
| Saturday 27.11.2021 4 v
Sunday 28.11.2021 Holiday
Meonday 29.11.2021 5 v
| Tuesday 30.11.2021 6 Vi
December, 2021
Wednesday | 01.12.2021 Awareness on OBE — Awareness Week 7 i
Thursday 02.12.2021 | 8 Il
Friday 03.12.2021 9 Il
Saturday | 04.12.2021 10 V|
Sunday 05.12.2021 Holiday
Monday 06.12.2021 11 vV o
Tuesday 07.12.2021 12 VI
Wednesday | 08.12.2021 13 I
Thursday | 09.12.2021 14 |
Friday 10.12.2021 15 et
Saturday 11.12.2021 Second Saturday - -
Sunday 12.12.2021 Holiday - -
Monday 13.12.2021 16 1)
Tuesday 14.12 2021 17 v
Wednesday | 15.12.2021 18 Vi
Thursday 16.12.2021 19 I
Friday 17.12.2021 0 i
Saturday 18.12.2021 R 21 [}
Sunday 19.12.2021 Holiday - -
Manday 20.12.2021 22 IV
Tuesday 21.12.2021 23 V
Wednesday | 22.12.2021 24 Vi
Thursday 23.12.2021 25 |
Friday 24.12.2021 26 i
Saturday 25.12.2021 Christmas - Holiday - .
Sunday 26.12.2021 Holiday - g
Monday 27 122021 27 I
Tuesday 28.12.2021 28 v
| Wednesday 20.12.2021 29 v
Thursday 30122021 30 Vi
Friday 31.12.2021 31 I
January, 2022
Saturday 01.01.2022 1 January - Holiday
Sunday 02.01.2022 Holiday
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Monday 03.01.2022 32 Il
: Last date for submitfing Previous Semester
Tuesday 04.01.2022 Assessments to the concemed Programme 33 11
Coordinator(s)
Wednesday | 05.01.2022 CRC: Feedbackrt:;n syﬁ]il:;ﬁse ;ﬁﬂ:ﬁ? and submit the 34 i
Thursday 06.01.2022 Student Feedback on Teaching Learning 35 V
Friday 07.01.2022 36 Vi
Saturday 08.01.2022 Second Saturday- Holiday - -
| Sunday 09.01.2022 Holiday - 5
Monday 10.01.2022 a7 |
| Tuesday 11.01.2022 38 Il
Wednesday | 12.01.2022 39 11
Thursday 13.01.2022 Bhogi- Holiday - -
Friday 14.01.2022 Sankranthi- Holiday -
Saturday 15.01.2022 Kanuma-Holiday - -
Sunday 16.01.2022 Holiday -
Monday 17.01.2022 1=t Mid Examination
Tuesday 18.01.2022 1¢t Mid Examination -
Wednesday | 19.01.2022 1¢! Mid Examination -
Thursday 20.01.2022 1= Mid Examination -
Friday 21.01.2022 15t Mid Examination -
Saturday 22.01.2022 15t Mid Examination - -
Sunday 23.01.2022 Holiday - -
Monday 24012022 | Second Spell: Class work 40 v
Tuesday 25.01.2022 41 v
Wednesday | 26.01.2022 Republic Day- Holiday
; Last date to submit the Answer Scripts to Examination
Thursday 27.01,2022 section (1st Mid) 42 i
Friday 28.01.2022 43 |
Saturday 29.01.2022 44 Il
Sunday 30.01.2022 Holiday
Monday 31.01.2022 45 li
February, 2022
Tuesday 01.02.2022 1# Internal Laboratory examinations 46 IV
Wednesday | 02.02.2022 47 v
Thursday 03.02.2022 48 Vi
Friday 04.02.2022 49 [
Saturday 05.02.2022 50 I
Sunday 06.02.2022 Parents Meeting- Online - Holiday - -
Monday 07.02.2022 51 i
Tuesday 08.02.2022 52 IV
Wednesday | 09.02.2022 53 i
Thursday 10.02.2022 54 Vi
Friday 11.02.2022 55 |
Saturday 12.02.2022 Second Saturday - Holiday - -
Sunday 13.02.2022 Holiday : -
Monday 14.02.2022 56 I
Tuesday 15.02.2022 57 i
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[ Wednesday | 16.02.2022 58
Thursday | 17.02.2022 59 v
Friday 18.02.2022 60 Vi
Saturday 19.02.2022 61 I
Sunday 20.02.2022 Holiday -
Monday 21.02.2022 TTMCA & MBA Ill Semester Examination Notification 62 ]
___Tuesday 22.02.2022 63 1l
Wednesday | 23.02.2022 64 W
Thursday 24.02.2022 65 V
Friday 25.02.2022 66 Vi
Saturday 26.02.2022 67 1
Sunday 27.02.2022 Holiday -
Monday 28.02.2022 68 Il
March, 2022
Tuesday (1.03.2022 Maha Shivaratri- Holiday -
Faculty Meeting:
Wednesday | 02032022 CRC: Feedback on syllabus coverage - extra classes o !
Thursday 03.03.2022 70 IV
Friday 04.03.2022 Student Feedback on Teaching Learning [ v
| Saturday 05.03.2022 ; 72 Vi
Sunday 06.03.2022 Holiday -
Monday 07.03.2022 Teacher Feedback on Cumiculum 73 I
Tuesday 08.03.2022 74 Il
Wednesday | 09.03.2022 75 I
| Thursday 10.03.2022 76 IV
Friday 11.03.2022 il V
Saturday 12.03.202¢ Second Saturday - Holiday -
Sunday 13.03.2022 Holiday -
Monday 14.03.2022 7 Internal Laboratory examinations 78 Vi
Tuesday 15.03.2022 79 |
Wednesday | 16.03.2022 80 il
Thursday 17.03.2022 81 Il
Friday 18.03.2022 82 \
Saturday 19,03.2022 83 v
Sunday 20.03.2022 Holiday -
| Monday 21.03.2022 84 i
Tuesday 22.03.2022 85 I
Wednesday | 23.03.2022 86 Ii
Thursday | 24.03.2022 87 i
Friday 25.03.2022 88 v
Saturday 26.03.2022 Last working day for [l MBA & MCA Il Sem. 89 V
[ 28.03.2022 to 23.04.2022 — 2 Mid, Laboratory examinations and End Semester Examinafions
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